rS'TAR BULK

Star Bovarius

Vessel Particulars

Flag:

Class:

Vessel Type:

Built (Delivery from Yard):
Shipyard:

DWT:

Scrubber Fitted:
Summer Draft:

TPC at Summer Draft:
LOA:

LBP:

Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:

Hold Grain Capacity:
GT:

NT:
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Marshall Islands
BV

Ultramax Bulk Carrier
21 October 2015
Cosco Dalian
61,602.00 mt

No

13.00 m

60.40 mt

199.90 m
197.01m
32.23m

18.61 m
77,546.00 m*
34,584.00
20,200.00
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